Ciena’s 3926m Service Delivery Platform is a compact,
smart CPE that delivers gigabit Ethernet service
capability with ultimate flexibility for modular, add-on
network functions that eliminate unnecessary costs
and add service agility.
The device allows the creation of value-added business or mobile backhaul services
that combine connectivity with in-demand Virtual Network Functions (VNFs), as
well as support for legacy TDM services. The 3926m can address today’s most

IEC 60825-1 2nd edition (2007)
IEC 60825-2 3rd edition (2004)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
170-3926-900 3926, (2)100M/1G SFP,(6)10/1G SFP+,(1)OPTION SLOT,EXTENDED TEMPERATURE,(2)SLOTS AC/DC PWR SUP
170-0013-900 3930/3932/5142, DC PLUGGABLE POWER SUPPLY, WIDE RANGE 24/48V
170-0014-900 3930/3932/5142, AC PLUGGABLE POWER SUPPLY, WIDE RANGE 120/240V
Field Replaceable Server Cards
170-0131-900 3926 (16) DS1/E1 TDM MODULE
170-0121-900* Small NFV Compute Server FRU - 2 Core
170-0122-900 Medium NFV Compute Server FRU - 4 Core
170-0128-900 Large NFV Compute Server FRU – 8 Core
Software
S70-0042-900 SAOS ADVANCED ETHERNET & OAM PERPETUAL SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR 3926M
S70-0033-902 SAOS ADVANCED MPLS PERPETUAL SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR 3926M
S70-0042-903 SAOS ADVANCED SYNCHRONIZATION PERPETUAL SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR 3926M
S70-0042-905 SAOS ADVANCED 10G PERPETUAL SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR 3926M
S70-0042-906 SAOS ADVANCED SECURITY PERPETUAL SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR 3926M
S70-0043-900 ESM CARRIER ED RIGHT TO MANAGE PERPETUAL SOFTWARE LICENSE FOR 3926M
We’ve got answers to your questions
Visit the Ciena Community
*Small NFV server module is not yet generally available